LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE NON-CUTOFF
WALL PACK
Application
Environmentally preferable to traditional technologies,
these Non-Cutoff Wall Packs offer dual selectability and
an optional sensor for further energy savings. The UV

	— IP65
1 of 4
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Distribu-
tion
BUG
Rating
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW MTO* DLC
62727 WALPAKN6AS040UNVD8SC2T2BZP 15/25/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type II B1U3G2 1,950/3,500/5,600 Up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
62728 WALPAKN6AS080UNVD8SC2T2BZP 45/65/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type II B3U3G2 6,300/9,100/11,200 Up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
62729 WALPAKN6AS120UNVD8SC2T2BZP 75/95/120 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type II B2U3G4 10,500/13,300/16,800 Up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
62730 WALPAKN6AS040UNVD8SC2T4BZP 15/25/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B3U3G2 1,950/3,500/5,600 Up to 140 – 5.1 Prm
62731 WALPAKN6AS080UNVD8SC2T4BZP 45/65/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B1U3G3 6,300/9,100/11,200 Up to 140 – 5.1 Prm
62732 WALPAKN6AS120UNVD8SC2T4BZP 75/95/120 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B3U4G5 10,500/13,300/16,800 Up to 140 – 5.1 Prm
65845 WALPAKN6AS040UNVD8SC2T4BZBLE 15/25/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B3U3G2 1,950/3,500/5,600 up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
65844 WALPAKN6AS080UNVD8SC2T4BZBLE 45/65/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B1U3G3 6,300/9,100/11,200 up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
65843 WALPAKN6AS120UNVD8SC2T4BZBLE 75/95/120 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/5000K Type IV B3U4G5 10,500/13,300/16,800 up to 140 MTO 5.1 Prm
Ordering Guide
WALPAKN 6A SXXX UNV D 8 SC2 TX BZ XXX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish Options
WALPAKN =
Non-Cutoff
Wall Pack
6A = Generation 6A S040 = 15, 25 or 40W
S080 = 45, 65 or 80W
S120 = 75, 95 or 120W
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
T2= Type II
Distribution
T4= Type IV
Distribution
BZ = Bronze P = Photocell
BLE* = Bluetooth Zhaga
Sensor
*Contact your sales representative for additional information.
*Made to Order.
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Item
Description
63031 SENSOR1AOD/PIRZ10BLEWH 100/CS 1/SKU Bluetooth sensor Zhaga, white
63032 SENSOR1AODPIRZ10BLEBZ 100/CS 1/SKU Bluetooth sensor Zhaga, bronze
63033 CONTROL1AOD12VZ10BLEWH 100/CS 1/SKU Bluetooth Controller, white
*Please note that the Wall Packs with "BLE" already come with the Zhaga receptacle and BLE sensor installed from factory.
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
2 of 4
Photometric Information
WALPAKN6AS080UNVT2 - 25 FT WALPAKN6AS080UNVT4 - 25FT
432101234
432101234
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
10
5 1
2 .5
.2
.1